
List of books I’ve read 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Autumn 1 

Week  Book title(s) Read at 

home 

Read at 

school 

1 War Horse 

The Borrowers 

 

 

√  

√ 

2 Horrible Histories – The Awesome Egyptians 

War Horse 

 

 

 

√ 

√ 

3  

 

 

 

  

4  

 

 

 

  

5  

 

 

 

  

6  

 

 

 

  

7  

 

 

 

  

8  

 

 

 

  



List of books I’ve read 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Autumn 2 

Week  Book title(s) Read at 

home 

Read at 

school 

1  

 

 

 

  

2  

 

 

 

  

3  

 

 

 

  

4  

 

 

 

  

5  

 

 

 

  

6  

 

 

 

  

7  

 

 

 

  



List of books I’ve read 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Spring 1 

Week  Book title(s) Read at 

home 

Read at 

school 

1  

 

 

 

  

2  

 

 

 

  

3  

 

 

 

  

4  

 

 

 

  

5  

 

 

 

  

6  

 

 

 

  



List of books I’ve read 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Spring 2 

Week  Book title(s) Read at 

home 

Read at 

school 

1  

 

 

 

  

2  

 

 

 

  

3  

 

 

 

  

4  

 

 

 

  

5  

 

 

 

  

6  

 

 

 

  



List of books I’ve read 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

Summer 1 

Week  Book title(s) Read at 

home 

Read at 

school 

1  

 

 

 

  

2  

 

 

 

  

3  

 

 

 

  

4  

 

 

 

  

5  

 

 

 

  



List of books I’ve read 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Summer 2 

Week  Book title(s) Read at 

home 

Read at 

school 

1  

 

 

 

  

2  

 

 

 

  

3  

 

 

 

  

4  

 

 

 

  

5  

 

 

 

  

6  

 

 

 

  

7 

 

 

 

 

   


